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2025 Educational Events

January
Saturday, January 25  |  Now + Next in Dentistry  |  Santa Barbara Zoo, Santa Barbara, CA

February
Saturday, February 22  |  Now + Next in Dentistry  |  Sheraton Redding Hotel, Redding, CA 
		   (within the Turtle Bay Exploration Park)

March
Saturday, March 8  |  Now + Next in Dentistry  |  Pinstripes, San Mateo, CA

May
Thursday, May 15 - Saturday, May 17  |  CDA Presents  |  Anaheim, CA

Friday, May 16  |  Dental Team Summit  |  Onsite during CDA Presents

September
Friday, September 12 - Saturday, September 13  |  Hands-On Workshop  |  The Waterfront Resort, 
			                 Huntington Beach, CA

Sunday, September 28  |  Now + Next in Dentistry  |  The Huntington Library, San Marino, CA

October
Friday, October 17  |  Dental Team Summit  |  Santa Clara Marriott, Santa Clara, CA

Friday, October 17 - Saturday, October 18  |  Hands-On Workshop  |  Santa Clara Marriott, Santa Clara, CA

November
Saturday, November 15 - Sunday, November 16  |  Hands-On Workshop  |  The Citizen Hotel, Sacramento, CA

https://www.cda.org/education-and-events/education/   

